i mastertubi

Mastertubi S.p.a. - Via Goito 23/9, 10042 Nichelino (To) - Tel. 011.6290003 - Fax 011.6290011 - www.mastertubi.i

1109 ROMA MALE HOSE PORT

FITTINGS FOR AGRICULTURAL-INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE » STANDARD FITTINGS IN YELLOW BRASS

YELLOW BRASS FITTING CONICAL BSP MALE THREADED HOSE FITTING 'ROMA' TYPE

Item Measure Packaging Production
331109006-01/8 6-1/8" 50 from BARRA
331109006-01/4 6-1/4" 50 from BARRA
331109006-03/8 6-3/8" 50 from BARRA
331109006-01/2 6-1/2" 50 from BARRA
331109008-01/8 8-1/8" 50 from BARRA
331109008-01/4 8-1/4" 50 from BARRA
331109008-03/8 8-3/8" 50 from BARRA
331109008-01/2 8-1/2" 50 from BARRA
331109010-01/8 10-1/8" 50 from BARRA
331109010-01/4 10-1/4" 50 from BARRA
331109010-03/8 10-3/8" 40 from BARRA
331109010-01/2 10-1/2" 50 from BARRA
331109013-01/4 13-1/4" 50 from BARRA
331109013-03/8 13-3/8" 30 from BARRA
331109013-01/2 13-1/2" 50 from BARRA
331109013-03/4 13-3/4" 30 from STAMPO
331109015-03/8 15-3/8" 30 from BARRA
331109015-01/2 15-1/2" 50 from BARRA
331109016-01/2 16-1/2" 50 from BARRA
331109016-03/4 16-3/4" 30 from STAMPO
331109018-01/2 18-1/2" 40 from BARRA
331109018-03/4 18-3/4" 30 from STAMPO
331109020-01/2 20-1/2" 40 from BARRA
331109020-03/4 20-3/4" 25 from STAMPO

331109020-1 20-1" 30 from STAMPO

331109022-03/4 22-3/4" 25 from STAMPO



331109025-03/4
331109025-1
331109027-1
331109030-1

331109030-11/4
331109032-1

331109032-11/4

331109035-11/4

331109038-11/2

331109040-11/4

331109040-11/2

331109045-11/2

331109050-11/2
331109051-2
331109060-2

331109060-21/2

331109063-21/2

331109070-21/2
331109076-3
331109080-3
331109100-4

331109100-4

25-3/4"
251"
271"
30-1"

30-1"1/4
32-1"
32-1"1/4
35-1"1/4
38-1"1/2
40-1"1/4
40-1"1/2
45-1"1/2
50-1"1/2
51-2"
60-2"
60-2"1/2
63-2"1/2
70-2"1/2
76-3"
80-3"
100-4"

102-4"

15
30
30
25
20
20
20
15
15
12
12
10

10

from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from STAMPO
from FUSION
from FUSION



