

1109 ROMA MALE HOSE PORT

FITTINGS FOR AGRICULTURAL-INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE > STANDARD FITTINGS IN YELLOW BRASS

YELLOW BRASS FITTING CONICAL BSP MALE THREADED HOSE FITTING 'ROMA' TYPE

331109006-01/8 331109006-01/4 331109006-03/8 331109006-01/2	6-1/8" 6-1/4" 6-3/8" 6-1/2" 8-1/8"	50 50 50 50	from BARRA from BARRA from BARRA
331109006-03/8	6-3/8"	50	from BARRA
	6-1/2"		
331109006-01/2		50	from DADDA
	8-1/8"		from BARRA
331109008-01/8		50	from BARRA
331109008-01/4	8-1/4"	50	from BARRA
331109008-03/8	8-3/8"	50	from BARRA
331109008-01/2	8-1/2"	50	from BARRA
331109010-01/8	10-1/8"	50	from BARRA
331109010-01/4	10-1/4"	50	from BARRA
331109010-03/8	10-3/8"	40	from BARRA
331109010-01/2	10-1/2"	50	from BARRA
331109013-01/4	13-1/4"	50	from BARRA
331109013-03/8	13-3/8"	30	from BARRA
331109013-01/2	13-1/2"	50	from BARRA
331109013-03/4	13-3/4"	30	from STAMPO
331109015-03/8	15-3/8"	30	from BARRA
331109015-01/2	15-1/2"	50	from BARRA
331109016-01/2	16-1/2"	50	from BARRA
331109016-03/4	16-3/4"	30	from STAMPO
331109018-01/2	18-1/2"	40	from BARRA
331109018-03/4	18-3/4"	30	from STAMPO
331109020-01/2	20-1/2"	40	from BARRA
331109020-03/4	20-3/4"	25	from STAMPO
331109020-1	20-1"	30	from STAMPO
331109022-03/4	22-3/4"	25	from STAMPO

331109025-03/4	25-3/4"	15	from STAMPO
331109025-1	25-1"	30	from STAMPO
331109027-1	27-1"	30	from STAMPO
331109030-1	30-1"	25	from STAMPO
331109030-11/4	30-1"1/4	20	from STAMPO
331109032-1	32-1"	20	from STAMPO
331109032-11/4	32-1"1/4	20	from STAMPO
331109035-11/4	35-1"1/4	15	from STAMPO
331109038-11/2	38-1"1/2	15	from STAMPO
331109040-11/4	40-1"1/4	12	from STAMPO
331109040-11/2	40-1"1/2	12	from STAMPO
331109045-11/2	45-1"1/2	10	from STAMPO
331109050-11/2	50-1"1/2	10	from STAMPO
331109051-2	51-2"	8	from STAMPO
331109060-2	60-2"	5	from STAMPO
331109060-21/2	60-2"1/2	8	from STAMPO
331109063-21/2	63-2"1/2	8	from STAMPO
331109070-21/2	70-2"1/2	5	from STAMPO
331109076-3	76-3"	5	from STAMPO
331109080-3	80-3"	2	from STAMPO
331109100-4	100-4"	2	from FUSION
331109100-4	102-4"	2	from FUSION